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Community Climate Survey, Page 1, 2016-11-01 To 2017-02-28, Data for only - Huntingdon

Area SD print

Agreeable to... (GREEN) 3.4 and abov-l;aABLEC](-)ntradiction to... (Red) 2.5 and below
a. Total Average School Climate Score 2.60
b. Social Emotional Learning Average Domain Score 2.63
c. Student Support Average Domain Score 2.49
d. High Expectations/Academic/Challenge Average 2.48
Domain Score
e. Safe School Climate Average Domain Score 2.68

Question Results Question Results
How many years have you lived in this A school police officer(s) is located at the
community? following levels(s):
0 6
Less than two years 0.0% Elementary level 12.0%
3 to 5 years 0 Middle school level or junior high level 22
Y 0.0% ) 9 44.0%
4 . 40
6 to 10 years 8.0% High school level 80.0%
11 to 15 vears 11 Rank how safe you believe your school is
Y 22.0% because of the school police officer.
The school(s) is/are just as safe as
More than 15 years 35 before the school police/SRO came to 14
70.0% the school 30.4%
. . The school(s) is/are somewhat safer as
:’:i:::?si’;:::e or school resource officer (SRO) before the school police/SRO came to 16
' the school 34.8%
The school(s) is/are much safer as
Yes 46 before the school police/SRO came to 16
92.0% the school 34.8%
No 0 Select the one or more from the categories
0.0% provided that best match.
) 4 ) : . 0
Not Applicable 8.0% American Indian/Alaskan Native 0.0%
) - 0
Black/African American 0.0%
) : 0
Hispanic 0.0%
Multi-Racial 2
4.0%
. : 48
White/Caucasian 96.0%
) 0
Asian 0.0%
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific 0
Islander 0.0%
. : 0
Unavailable/Unknown/Decline 0.0%
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
1. Please indicate how strongly you agree or disagree
a. The Schools provide positive
experiences for parents and
community members.
=
d O
Sh
6 7 30 7
* Safe School Climate Domain 50 12.0% 14.0% 60.0% 14.0% 2.76
b. The schools provide a welcoming
environment.
=D
4 D
A
7 12 24 7
* Safe School Climate Domain 50 14.0% 24.0% 48.0% 14.0% 2.62
c. The schools have a good
relationship with the community.
s
L
A
Sh
5 11 33 1
* Safe School Climate Domain 50 10.0% 22.0% 66.0% 2.0% 2.60
d. The schools provide a safe
environment for teaching and learning.
sh
4 o
il
A
3 8 31 8
* Safe School Climate Domain 50 6.0% 16.0% 62.0% 16.0% 2.88
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50%:
A40%:
30%:
Z0%:
10%:

%

Otol0 =10+1o =20 to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 fto =70 to =20 fto =30 fo
20 an 40 50 &0 70 an an 100

Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to show
how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate to
'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100" would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.

1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating

2. How much do you agree with the following statements about students in your community?

a. Don't really care about each other.
sD
b ]
&
S8

* Safe School Climate Domain

** Note: This question has been altered
for this report so that the answer reflects
the true value of other questions within
the report. A disagreement with this

question is a positive answer and would 4 31 12 3
skew the total value of the domain. 50 8.0% 62.0% 24.0% 6.0% 2.72
b. Treat each other with respect.
=D
(]
lI
il
A
8 13 27 2
* Safe School Climate Domain 50 16.0% 26.0% 54.0% 4.0% 2.46
c. Care about others in the community.
D
I (]
1
o
A
3 12 31 4
* Safe School Climate Domain 50 6.0% 24.0% 62.0% 8.0% 2.72
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
d. Help others in the community in times
of need.
Sh
y D
Sh
4 12 25 9
* Social Emotional Learning Domain 50 8.0% 24.0% 50.0% 18.0% 2.78
e. Respect community property.
Sh
O
LI
Sh
8 11 29 2
* Social Emotional Learning Domain 50 16.0% 22.0% 58.0% 4.0% 2.50
S50%:
40%
30%
20%:
10%
o
O0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 ta =f0to =80fto =90 to
20 a0 20 &0 Filt| g 20 100
Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to show
how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate to
'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100" would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.
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http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254& gf=752&km=1&nr=TRUE

1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
3. How much do you agree with the following statements about educators in your district?
a. Believe all students can do
challenging school work.
=D
A O
Sh
* High Expectations/Academic 8 11 30 1
Rigor/Challenge Domain 50 16.0% 22.0% 60.0% 2.0% 2.48
b. Prepare all students for success in the
next grade, in college, or in a job.
=D
h O
A
* High Expectations / Academic Rigor / 8 13 26 3
Challenge Domain 50 16.0% 26.0% 52.0% 6.0% 2.48
c. Care about their students.
s
L
il
Sh
8 4 26 12
* Student Support Domain 50 16.0% 8.0% 52.0% 24.0% 2.84
40%
35%
30%:
25%
20%:
15%:
10%
5%
%
O0to 10 =10ta =20to =30 to =40 to =50 to =60 to =70 to =50 to =90 to
20 30 50 &0 70 a0 an 100
Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to show
how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate to
'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100" would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
4. How much do you agree with the following?
a. Community volunteers are welcome
in this district.
=D
4 D
Sh
7 13 22 8
* Social Emotional Learning Domain 50 14.0% 26.0% 44.0% 16.0% 2.62
b. Parents and community members
receive effective communication about
progress in our schools.
=D
h (]
A
11 13 23 3
* Student Support Domain 50 22.0% 26.0% 46.0% 6.0% 2.36
c. All students in our district are
treated fairly.
s
A (0]
Sh
13 13 21 3
* Student Support Domain 50 26.0% 26.0% 42.0% 6.0% 2.28
d. This district is making steady
academic progress.
sh
O
A
A
* High Expectations / Academic Rigor 15 11 23 1
/ Challenge 50 30.0% 22.0% 46.0% 2.0% 2.20
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1 2 3 4
Total Strongly Strongly Mean
Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating
e. Input from community members is
welcomed by our district.
Sh
W L
Sh
13 13 20 4
* Social Emotional Learning Domain 50 26.0% 26.0% 40.0% 8.0% 2.30
f. Students have adequate access to
technology in this district.
Sh
O
Sh
* High Expectations / Academic Rigor 8 8 22 12
/ Challenge 50 16.0% 16.0% 44.0% 24.0% 2.76
g. Students in this school are
encouraged to be successful.
Sh
O
F i
Sh
9 8 18 15
* Social Emotional Learning Domain 50 18.0% 16.0% 36.0% 30.0% 2.78
h. This district provides positive
experiences for students.
=D
O
'
Sh
8 7 21 14
* Social Emotional Learning Domain 50 16.0% 14.0% 42.0% 28.0% 2.82

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254& gf=752&km=1&nr=TRUE
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1 2 3 4

Total Strongly Strongly Mean

Question Answers Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Rating

25%
20%
159% o
10%
5%
%o T T T T T : r r :

Otol0 =10+1o =20 to =30 to =<0 to =50 to =60 to =70 to =30 fto =30 fo
20 an 40 50 &0 70 an an 100

Note: Each respondents collection of answers for the question set above are averaged and plotted into this graph to show
how the scores are distributed across the entire collection of respondents. In this specific set '0 to 10' would relate to
'Strongly Disagree' and '>90 to 100' would relate to 'Strongly Agree'.

Safeschools Reference Data
Academic Conduct Drug & Tobacco Violence Weapon
Alcohol
Out of School 0 21 3 0 10 1
Suspensions
Expulsions 0 0 0 0 0 0
Truancy Rate 6.61%
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Graph la. Climate Scores by Question Categories
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Added/Custom Questions

Question

Results

Drug and Alcohol abuse is a problem in my

school district.

No 3.3%
Uncertain ég.l%
Yes 22.7%
Our community has a problem with vandalism.
No 22.6%
Uncertain ég.l%
ves 15.3%

Physical fights and confrontations are a

problem in our school district.

22
No 38.6%
. 22
Uncertain 38.6%
13
Yes 22.8%
Bullying is a problem in our district.
No 8

http://www.paschoolclimatesurvey.org/Survey/Admin/wfGenerateReport.aspx ?mdsch=254& gf=752&km=1&nr=TRUE
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14%

Uncertain

10
17.5%

Yes

39
68.4%

problem in our school district.

Physical fights and confrontations are a

19

No 33.3%
; 24

Uncertain 42.1%
14

Yes 24.6%

partnerships.

The school demonstrates an open-door policy
when it comes to forming school/community

20

No 35.1%
. 19

Uncertain 33.3%
18

ves 31.6%

Students have the opportunity to help identify
needs within our community and to become
involved in community improvement projects.

17

No 29.8%
. 16

Uncertain 28.1%
24

Yes 42.1%
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